UNIVERSITY OF NAIRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor or Economics and BacheLor oF Economics & Statistics

Recuiar/INtereraTED (MODULE 1 & 11y - Oct - JAN 2023 SemesTeR - Acapemic YEar (2022/2023)

First Year- First Semester Lecture TimerasLe - (DRAFT VERSION)

DAY/TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00-9.00 A.M L'I}'Kforll‘lcl)gl?ne L?forflém:ne
9.00 - 10.00 A.M L}TK foTl/cl):;?ne U}g foTl/é:;ilne
10.00 - 11.00 A.M L'I¥ ;EoTllcl)::l?ne L'I}'K foTllé:n’lilne
11.00-12800N | | 1000 SO0 || T aovonline LT 20/0nlne

12.00-1.00P.M L?ZEO{/ém?ne L??O?/anolilne L'}rK;EOFT/ (l):‘)ﬁi“e

1.00-2.00 P.M T ;EoTl/é:l)l?ne T ;Eo?/cl)nolilne LgfoTllé:l?ne

2.00-3.00 P.M I\}/‘I(FFHeozﬂ:e LTcl((j)gl%ln‘l)ine L??{Eorflég?ne

3.00-4.00P.M I\}/IKFFHeOzﬂ:e LTcl‘(ngl‘z)ln‘l)ine L??O{/ém?ne

4.00-5.00P.M MPHIONline LT 102/0nline_| LT 301/0nlne

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023  CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 101 Introduction to Microeconomics - Abala
XEQ 101 Basic Mathematics _ Kikete (Mathematics Dept)
XEA 101 Economic History - Staff (History & Archeology Dept)
XET 103 Introduction to Sociology - Staff (sociology, Social Work & African Women Studies Dept)
XET 105 Introduction to Logic - Staff (Philosophy & Religious Studies Dept)
XET 107 Legal Systems and Legal Methods - Staff (Faculty of Law)
XET 109 Introduction to Psychology - Staff (Psychology Dept)
CCs 010 HIV/AIDS - Staff (Public & Global Helath Dept)
Ao
For
APPROVED: DATE: 03-08-2022
CHAIRMAN

Department of Economics & Development Studies



UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

Bacheror or Economics and BacheLor oF Economics & StatisTics

Recuiar/INtereraTED (MODULE 1 & 11y - Oct - JAN 2023 SemesTeR - Acapemic YEar (2022/2023)

SECOND YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY/TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00 - 9.00 A.M XEQ 205 XEQ 207 XEQ 209
Online Online Online
9.00 - 10.00 A.M XEQ.205 XEQ_207 XEQ _209
Online Online Online
10.00 - 11.00 A.M XEQ 205 XEQ 207 XEQ 209
Online Online Online
11.00 - 12 NOON XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
12.00 - 1.00 P.M XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
1.00 - 2.00 P.M XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
2.00 - 3.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ .203 DCC _203
Online Online Online
3.00 - 4.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ .203 DCC _203
Online Online Online
4.00 - 5.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ .203 DCC _203
Online Online Online

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023

CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023

EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 201 Microeconomics - Kabando
XEA 201 Introduction to Financial Accounting _ Ng'ang’a (Finance & Accounting Dept)
XEQ 201 Calculus Il - Staff (Mathematics Dept)
XEQ 203 Mathematics for Economists | - Kinyanjui
DCC 203 Natural Resource Management - Staff (Geography, Population & Environmental Studies Dept)
XEQ 205 Economic Statistics Il - Barasa
XEQ 207 Introduction to Real Analysis & Topology - Gitonga (Mathematics Dept)
XEQ 209 Linear Algebra - Kikete (Mathematics Dept)
For \fp\\w '\\; NQAD/\_
APPROVED: DATE: 03-08-2022

CHAIRMAN




Department of Economics & Development Studies

UNIVERSITY OF NAIRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

Bacueor OF Economics

Recuiar/INtereraTED (MODULE 1 & 11y - Oct - JAN 2023 SemesTeR - Acapemic YEar (2022/2023)

THIRD YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY/TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00 - 9.00 A.M XEA 312
Online
9.00 - 10.00 A.M XEA 312
Online
10.00 - 11.00 A.M XEA 312
Online
XEA 301/CEC 301 | XEA 305/CEC 311 XEA 303 XET 303 XEQ301
11-00- 12 NOON LT 301 Online Online Online MPH
XEA 301/CEC 301 | XEA 305/CEC 311 XEA 303 XET 303 XEQ 301
12:00-1.00P-M LT 301 Online Online Online MPH
1.00 - 2.00 P.M XEA 301/CEC 301 | XEA 305/CEC 311 XEA 303 XET 303 XEQ301
: ' : LT 301 Online Online Online MPH
2.00 - 3.00 P.M XET ?£1I(}EC 305
nline
3.00-4.00 P.M XET 301/CEC 305
Online
4.00 -5.00 P.M XET 301/CEC 305
Online

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023

CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023

EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE

XET301/CEC305 -
XEQ 301
XEA301/CEC301 -
XET303

XEA303

XEA 305/CEC311-
XEA 312

TITLE

Further Topics in Microeconomics
Mathematics for Economists I

Development Economics

Economic History

Corporate Finance |

Agricultural Production & Marketing Analysis

Resource Economics

LECTURER NAME

Machio

Kulundu

Nyandemo

Staff (History & Archeology Dept)
Nyang’oro

Sule

Mulwa

For

Ao

APPROVED:

CHAIRMAN

Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03- 08-2022




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS

REGUU—\R/INTERGRATED (MODULET & II) - Ocr - Jan 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

THIRD YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
STA 305 STA 221 STA 301
8.00-9.00 A.M Online Online online
STA305 STA 221 STA 301
9.00-10.00 A.M Online Online online
STA 305 STA 221 STA 301
10.00 - 11.00 A.M online Online online
11.00-12 NOoON | XEA 301/CEC 301 XEQ_301
Online Online
12.00-1.00p.m | XEA 301/CEC 301 XEQ_301
Online Online
1.00 - 2.00 P.M XEA 301/CEC 301 XEQ_301
Online Online
2.00-3.00 P.M XET 301/(_2EC 305
Online
3.00-4.00 P.M XET 301IQEC 305
Online
4.00 -5.00 P.M XET 301IQEC 305
Online

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023

CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023

EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE

XET 301/CEC305

XEQ 301
XEA301
STA 221
STA301
STA 305

TITLE

Further Topics in Microeconomics

Mathematics for Economists I

Development Economics

Economic and Social Statistics

Probability and Statistics

Probability Modeling

LECTURER NAME

Machio

Kulundu

Nyandemo

Kamanu (Mathematics Dept)
Muhua (Mathematics Dept)
Mwaniki (Mathematics Dept)

For

APPROVED:

AR

CHAIRMAN
Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03-08-2022




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

Bacueror OF Economics

REGULAR/INTERGRATED (MobuLe Iy - Ocr - Jan 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

THIRD YEAR— SECOND SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
8.00-3.00A.M ED II/Online | ED 120/Online ED 11/Online
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
3.00-10.00A.M ED II/Online | ED 120/Online ED 11/Online
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
10.00-11.00A-M | £pyonline | ED 120/Online ED 11/Online
11.00- 12 NOON XET 306 XET 302ICEC 306
Online Online
12.00- 1.00 .M XET 306 XET 302ICEC 306
Online Online
1.00-2.00 P XET 306 XET 302ICEC 306
Online Online
2.00-3.00 P.M XEA302/CEC302 XEA 309
Online Online
XEA302/CEC302 XEA 309
3.00-4.00 P.M Online Online
XEA302/CEC302 XEA 309
4.00-5.00 P.M Online Online

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023 ~ CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE TITLE LECTURER

XET 302/CEC 306 - Further Topics in Macroeconomics - Gor

XET304 - History of Economic Thought Mogendi
XET306 - Welfare Economics Mogendi
XEA302/CEC302 - Development Planning Ongeri

XEA 306/CEC312 - Agricultural Development & Policy Mbithi

XEA 309 - International Economics Abala/Ongoro
XEA 304 - Corporate Finance Il Nyang’oro

QLN

CHAIRMAN
Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03-08-2022




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor OF Economics & Stamistics
REGULAR/INTERGRATED (MODULE |) - OCT - JAN 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

THIRD YEAR— SECOND SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
STA 302 STA 304
8.00-9.00 A.M Online Online
STA 302 STA 304
9.00 - 10.00 A.M Online Online
STA 302 STA 304
10.00 - 11.00 A.M Online Online
11.00 - 12 NOON STA _222 XET _306 XET 302/QEC306
Online Online Online
12.00 - 1.00 P.M STA _222 XET _306 XET 302/QEC306
Online Online Online
1.00 - 2.00 P.M STA _222 XET _306 XET 302/QEC306
Online Online Online
2.00 - 3.00 P.M XEA302/CEC302
Online
3.00-4.00 P.M XEA?E())ZK.:ECIBOZ
nline
4.00 -5.00 P.M XEA?E())ZK.:EC:;OZ
nline

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023 ~ CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE TITLE LECTURER

XEA302/CEC 302 - Development Planning - Ongeri

XET 302/CEC 306 - Further Topics in Macroeconomics - Gor

XET306 - Welfare Economics - Mogendi

STA 222 - Introduction to Time Series Analysis - Kipchirchir (Mathematics Dept)
STA 302 - Linear Modeling | - Orowe (Mathematics Dept)
STA 304 - Testing Hypothesis - Mecha (Mathematics Dept)

APPROVED: DATE: 03-08-2022
CHAIRMAN
Department of Economics & Development Studies




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacueLor OF Economics

REGULAR/INTERGRATED (MoDULE I & 1I) - Ocr - Jan 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

FOURTH YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00 - 9.00 A.M XEA 403 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 XEQ 401/CEC401
IR LT 302/Online MPH/Online LT 302/Online MPH/Online
9.00 - 10.00 A.M XEA 403 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 XEQ 401/CEC401
) ' ' LT 302/Online MPH/Online LT 302/Online MPH/Online
XEA 403 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 XEQ 401/CEC 401
10.00-11.00A-M | | r300/0nline | MPH/Online LT 302/Online MPH/Online

11.00 - 12 NOON

12.00-1.00 P.M

LT 101/Online

1.00-2.00 P.M
XEA 407CEC 403 XET 401
2.00-3.00P.M LT 101/Online LT 201/Online
XEA 407/CEC 403 XET 401
3.00-4.00P.M LT 101/Online LT 201/Online
200-500pM | XEA4OTICEC 403 XET 401

LT 201/0Online

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023

CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023

EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE

XEQ 401
XET 401
XET 403
XEA 407
XEA 401
XEA 403

TITLE

Introduction to Econometrics |

Public Economics

Introduction to Research Methods

Monetary Economics

Environmental Economics

Health Economics |

LECTURER NAME

Awiti
Owiti
Mugo
Wandeda
Mwai

Mugo

For

APPROVED:

el

CHAIRMAN

Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03-08-2022




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor OF Economics & STATisTICS

REGULAR/INTERGRATED (MoDULE I & 1I) - Ocr - Jan 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

FOURTH YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00 - 9.00 A.M XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
’ ’ ’ MPH/Online LT 302/Online LT 201/Online LT 102/Online
XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
3.00-10.00A.M MPH/Online LT 302/Online LT 201/Online LT 102/Online
XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
10.00-11.00 A.M MPH/Online LT 302/Online LT 201/Online LT 102/Online
STA 405
11.00-12NOON | | r 302/0nline
STA 405
12.00-1.00P-M | | T 302/0nline
STA 405
1.00-2.00P.M LT 302/Online
XEA 407/CEC 403 XET 401
2.00-3.00P.M LT 101/Online LT 201/Online
XEA 407/CEC 403 XET 401
3.00-4.00 P.M LT 101/Online LT 201/Online
XEA 407/CEC 403 XET 401
4.00-5.00 P.M LT 101/Online LT 201/Online
SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023  CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023
CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 401 Public Economics - Owiti
XET 403 Introduction to Research Methods - Mugo
STA 405 Linear Modeling Il - Orowe (Mathematics Dept)
STA 410 Sample Survey Theory - Muhua (Mathematics Dept)
STA 422 Stochastic Models for Social Sciences - Ndiritu (Mathematics Dept)
XEA 401 Environmental Economics - Mwai
XEA 407 Monetary Economics - Wandeda

O NS

APPROVED:

CHAIRMAN
Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03-08-2022




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacueLor OF Economics
MODULE - OCT - JAN 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

FOURTH YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY
8.00 -9.00 A.M
9.00 - 10.00 A.M
10.00 - 11.00 A.M
11.00 - 12 NOON éﬁﬁgg XEQ gg_le_ti:rI]E:wZ
12.00 - 1.00 P.M XEA 406 XEQ 402/CEC402
Online On-Line
1.00 - 2.00 P.M éﬁ'.‘fiﬂﬁ XEQSEEES i
TRCITRNI v b i
R A o
soorw | ferie | R rehe:

SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023 ~ CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023

CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 402 Institutional Economics - Kinyanjui
XEA408/CEC404 - Public Finance & Fiscal Policy - Ongeri

XEA 406 Poverty and Development - Oleche

XEQ 402/CEC402- Introduction to Econometrics Il - Ndwiga

XEA 402 Research Paper - Staff

For

APPROVED:

e

DATE: 03-08-2022

CHAIRMAN
Department of Economics & Development Studies




UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor OF Economics & STATisTICS

REGULAR/INTERGRATED (MoDULE I & 1I) - Ocr - Jan 2023 SEMESTER - ACADEMIC YEAR (2022/2023)

FOURTH YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00-9.00 A.M
9.00 - 10.00 A.M
10.00 - 11.00 A.M
XEA 406 STA 432
11.00 - 12 NOON On-Line On-Line
XEA 406 STA 432
12.00-1.00 P.M On-Line On-Line
XEA 406 STA 432
1.00 - 2.00 P.-M On-Line On-Line
XET 402 STA 405 STA 434 XEA 402
2.00-3.00P.M On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line
XET 402 STA 405 STA 434 XEA 402
3.00-4.00P.M On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line
XET 402 STA 405 STA 434 XEA 402
4.00-5.00P.M On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line
SEMESTER DATES: 03/10/2022 - 03/02/2023  CAT DATES: 09/01/2023 - 20/01/2023 EXAM DATES: 23/01/2023 - 03/02/2023
CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 402 Institutional Economics - Kinyanjui
XEA 406 Poverty and Development - Oleche
STA 406 Applied Stochastic Processes - Manene (Mathematics Dept)
STA 432 Applied Econometrics - Wambugu
STA 434 Stochastic Models for Social Sciences - Kayo (Mathematics Dept)
XEA 402 Research Paper - Staff

For

APPROVED:

Ry

CHAIRMAN

Department of Economics & Development Studies

DATE: 03-08-2022




